A
E
B
C
D
REF Description Prong Type
02011101 Adult Dipping Prong
02011102 Pediatric Dipping Prong

02018811 Silicone Adult
02018812 Silicone Pediatric
02018813 Silicone Infant
02018814 Silicone Neonate
REF Description
0201131101 750ml reservoir bag,with T adapter
0201131102 750ml reservoir bag,with T adapter
REF Size Connector Remark
020231 6～18FR A1,without control valve Single Use Only
020232 6～18FR A2,with “T”control valve Single Use Only
020233 6～18FR A3，with “cap on ”control valve Single Use Only
020234 6～18FR A4,with “Y”control valve Single Use Only
B
09
REF Descrip on Size Remark
02023006-24Y 6FR 2.00mm*450mm 24hours
  02023008-24Y 8FR 2.67mm*450mm 24hours
02023010 -24Y 10FR 3.30mm*600mm 24hours
02023012-24Y 12FR 4.00mm*600mm 24hours
02023014-24Y 14FR 4.70mm*600mm 24hours
02023016-24Y 16FR 5.30mm*600mm 24hours
02023018-24Y 18FR 6.00mm*600mm 24hours
02023006-72Y 6FR 2.00mm*450mm 72hours
02023008-72Y 8FR 2.67mm*450mm 72hours
s
02023010-72Y 10FR 3.30mm*600mm 72hours
02023012-72Y   12FR 4.00mm*600mm 72hours
s
02023014-72Y 14FR 4.70mm*600mm 72hours
02023016-72Y  16FR
R
5.30mm*600mm 72hours
02023018-72Y 18FR 6.00mm*600mm 72hours
REF Descrip on Size Remark
02023006-24L 6FR 2.00mm*450mm 24hours
02023008-24L 8FR 2.67mm*450mm 24hours
02023010 -24L 10FR 3.30mm*600mm 24hours
02023012-24L 12FR 4.00mm*600mm 24hours
02023014-24L 14FR 4.70mm*600mm 24hours
02023016-24L 16FR 5.30mm*600mm 24hours
02023018-24L 18FR 6.00mm*600mm 24hours
02023006-72L 6FR 2.00mm*450mm 72hours
02023008-72L 8FR 2.67mm*450mm 72hours
s
02023010-72L 10FR 3.30mm*600mm 72hours
02023012-72L 12FR 4.00mm*600mm 72hours
s
02023014-72L 14FR 4.70mm*600mm 72hours
02023016-72L 16FR
R
5.30mm*600mm 72hours
02023018-72L 18FR 6.00mm*600mm 72hours
�0 ��
REF Descrip on
020235 25ml,6~18FR
020236 40ml
REF Descrip on Size Remark
02023006-24T 6FR 2.00mm*450mm 24hours
02023008-24T 8FR 2.67mm*450mm 24hours
02023010 -24T 10FR 3.30mm*600mm 24hours
02023012-24T 12FR 4.00mm*600mm 24hours
02023014-24T 14FR 4.70mm*600mm 24hours
02023016-24T 16FR 5.30mm*600mm 24hours
02023018-24T 18FR 6.00mm*600mm 24hours
02023006-72T 6FR 2.00mm*450mm 72hours
02023008-72T 8FR 2.67mm*450mm 72hours
s
02023010-72T 10FR 3.30mm*600mm 72hours
02023012-72T 12FR 4.00mm*600mm 72hours
s
02023014-72T 14FR 4.70mm*600mm 72hours
02023016-72T 16FR
R
5.30mm*600mm 72hours
02023018-72T 18FR 6.00mm*600mm 72hours
�� ��
REF Descrip on
020251 Cuffed,I.D4.5-10.0mm
020252 Uncuffed,I.D2.0-7.0mm